KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-3123
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2016-3121
2016-3120
2016-3119
2016-3118
2016-3117
2016-3116
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2016-3113
2016-3112
2016-3111
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2016-3101
2016-3100
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2016-3085
2016-3084
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2016-3081
2016-3080
2016-3079
2016-3078
2016-3077
2016-3076

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/10/16 23:5323:53:56
02/10/16 23:4723:47:07
02/10/16 23:1523:15:02
02/10/16 22:5522:55:05
02/10/16 22:3722:37:26
02/10/16 22:3322:33:05
02/10/16 22:2922:29:08
02/10/16 21:5921:59:45
02/10/16 21:5821:58:11
02/10/16 21:4921:49:40
02/10/16 21:3821:38:46
02/10/16 21:3021:30:49
02/10/16 20:5720:57:40
02/10/16 20:4820:48:01
02/10/16 20:4120:41:08
02/10/16 20:3720:37:12
02/10/16 20:2120:21:28
02/10/16 19:4719:47:16
02/10/16 19:2819:28:03
02/10/16 19:1119:11:02
02/10/16 18:5918:59:09
02/10/16 18:4718:47:17
02/10/16 18:3018:30:36
02/10/16 18:0718:07:37
02/10/16 17:1517:15:02
02/10/16 17:1117:11:01
02/10/16 17:0317:03:14
02/10/16 17:0217:02:30
02/10/16 16:4016:40:01
02/10/16 16:1716:17:18
02/10/16 16:1116:11:50
02/10/16 16:0916:09:53
02/10/16 16:0216:02:47
02/10/16 15:5715:57:24
02/10/16 15:3915:39:45
02/10/16 15:2515:25:21
02/10/16 14:1914:19:55
02/10/16 14:1114:11:50
02/10/16 13:4713:47:38
02/10/16 13:3913:39:15
02/10/16 13:2913:29:23
02/10/16 13:2813:28:56
02/10/16 13:2113:21:31
02/10/16 13:0513:05:45
02/10/16 12:4312:43:40
02/10/16 12:3312:33:16
02/10/16 12:2812:28:41
02/10/16 12:0312:03:31

18
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227
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19
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19
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19
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19
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19
19
19
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184
184
184
11
184
11
184
184
11
11
184
184

Location/Address

KINGSTON POLICE HQ

WALGREEN'S (BROADWAY)

164 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET @ SPRING STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

UC CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

53 HUTTON ST, KINGSTON

262 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

PINE STREET @ HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
109 CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON

EDSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS

12 ORA PLACE, KINGSTON

107 WURTS ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

62 SOUTH PINE STREE, KINGSTON

11 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

58 WALL STREET , KINGSTON
CORPORATE DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

13 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 2

ELMENDORF STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTO...

17 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON

51 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ HENRY ST, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

33 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
UNDERPASS

SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA, KINGSTON

ARDSLEY ST, KINGSTON

54 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

US POST OFFICE

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
257 LUCAS AVENUE, KINGSTON
MIDTOWN NEIGHBORHOOD CENTER
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Signal/Individual
SICK REPORT 118

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LOCKOUT 24A

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
SICK REPORT 118

EDP 98E

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
WARRANT CHECK 81
WARRANT CHECK 81
WARRANT ARREST 81A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT ARREST 81A
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
FOLLOW-UP 04F

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CUSTODY DISPUTE 78A
LOCKOUT 24A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
M/V COMPLAINT 39

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

WARRANT RECALLED 81R
ATTEMPTED BREAK-IN 43A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
H1
R1

H2
H1
RC

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2016-3075
2016-3074
2016-3073
2016-3072
2016-3071
2016-3070
2016-3069
2016-3068
2016-3067
2016-3066
2016-3065
2016-3064
2016-3063
2016-3062
2016-3061
2016-3060
2016-3059
2016-3058
2016-3057
2016-3056
2016-3055
2016-3054
2016-3053
2016-3052
2016-3051
2016-3050
2016-3049
2016-3048
2016-3047
2016-3046
2016-3045
2016-3044

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/10/16 11:5811:58:08
02/10/16 11:2711:27:43
02/10/16 11:5811:58:10
02/10/16 11:1211:12:01
02/10/16 11:0411:04:51
02/10/16 11:0111:01:02
02/10/16 11:0011:00:13
02/10/16 10:4810:48:47
02/10/16 10:1510:15:18
02/10/16 09:5409:54:32
02/10/16 09:5009:50:58
02/10/16 09:4609:46:56
02/10/16 09:3009:30:57
02/10/16 09:3109:31:26
02/10/16 09:2609:26:09
02/10/16 09:2009:20:02
02/10/16 08:4008:40:57
02/10/16 08:2508:25:38
02/10/16 08:0608:06:13
02/10/16 07:0407:04:06
02/10/16 06:2306:23:18
02/10/16 06:2006:20:48
02/10/16 06:0406:04:30
02/10/16 02:2002:20:01
02/10/16 01:5101:51:54
02/10/16 01:3901:39:44
02/10/16 01:0101:01:59
02/10/16 00:5400:54:29
02/10/16 00:5400:54:05
02/10/16 00:2300:23:51
02/10/16 00:1800:18:55
02/10/16 00:1500:15:20

184
S145
11
184
184
11
184
184
184
D112
184
184
184
LT138
184
184
184
184
184
18
S134
18
18
18

18

18

18

18

18

18
18

18

Location/Address

189 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

300 AARON COURT, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ALBANY AVE @ MAIDEN LN, KINGSTON
ST. JOSEPH'S CHURCH

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

WILTWYCK GARDENS

109 O'NEIL ST, KINGSTON

DOMINQO'S PIZZA

ST. JAMES COURT, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
JK'S WINE & LIQUORS

KINGSTON CITY COURT

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

46 BROWNING TERRACE, KINGSTON
134 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

315 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...
FOXHALL AVENUE @ HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGS...

SPEEDWAY

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVE, KINGSTON

SUNOCO MART

PINE GROVE AVENUE @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FLATBUSH AVENUE@ CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

13 JOSEPHINE AVENUE, KINGSTON
THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
WARRANT CHECK 81

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
PATROL REQUEST 12

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
LOCKOUT 24A

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
WT
H3

WT

WT
AL-E

H3
H2

R1
H2

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 80



